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 Checks for Month 
 January 2021 

 Bank Name                   Begin Month                                
_____  
 Check 
 CHECK Vendor Name Date Check Amt Source Comment Balance 
017791  WYNDMERE OIL, INC 1/4/2020 -$306.25 010421PAY-2 Gas/Oil $693.75 
000485E US POSTAL SERVICE 1/26/2020 -$110.00 012621PAY Postage $583.75 
017796  OTTERTAIL POWER  1/4/2021 -$1,978.61 010421PAY-2 1ST Street -$1,394.86 
017789  SHANNON UTKE 1/4/2021 -$40.00 010421PAY Jan Cell Phone -$1,434.86 
000478E FRAEDRICH TRANSPORT, LLC 1/4/2021 -$4,367.00 010421PAY-2 Residential Pulls -$5,801.86 
017795  LIES, BULLIS & HATTING, PLLP 1/4/2021 -$20.00 010421PAY-2 City Attorney -$5,821.86 
017794  RED RIVER VALLEY &  1/4/2021 -$600.00 010421PAY-2 Site Lease -$6,421.86 
017793  WAHPETON DAILY NEWS 1/4/2021 -$83.52 010421PAY-2 Publishing/Printing -$6,505.38 
017792  DAKOTA WATER SOLUTIONS 1/4/2021 -$7.00 010421PAY-2 Water -$6,512.38 
017790  PAULS ELECTRIC 1/4/2021 -$61.76 010421PAY-2 City Hall Filter/Plastic Rec -$6,574.14 
000479E SOUTHEAST WATER USERS 1/4/2021 -$4,074.78 010421PAY-2 Water Usage -$10,648.92 
017799  THREE RIVERS DECORATING 1/6/2021 -$3,645.00 010621PAY CARPET TILE FOR NEW  -$14,293.92 
Deposit  20210108UB2 1/8/2021 $644.00 20210108UB2 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water -$13,649.92 
000480E RED RIVER COMMUNICATIONS 1/8/2021 -$312.64 010821PAY Telephone and Internet -$13,962.56 
017802  LAURA DOTZENROD 1/8/2021 -$124.00 010821PAY Labor for Painting in the  -$14,086.56 
017801  POPP HARDWARE 1/8/2021 -$37.49 010821PAY Paint for City Hall (Teen  -$14,124.05 
017800  WYNDMERE AUTO 1/8/2021 -$98.04 010821PAY Gas/Oil -$14,222.09 
Deposit  20210108UB3 1/8/2021 $6,418.25 20210108UB3 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water -$7,803.84 
Deposit  2021010UB0 1/8/2021 $811.75 2021010UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water -$6,992.09 
Deposit  20210105UB1 1/8/2021 $5,811.20 20210105UB1 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water -$1,180.89 
Deposit  20210105ub0 1/8/2021 $322.00 20210105ub0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water -$858.89 
Deposit  20210108UB1 1/8/2021 $80.00 20210108UB1 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water -$778.89 
017798  Utke, Shannon 1/8/2021 -$1,746.38 PAY20210101.00 -$2,525.27 
017797  Anderson, Gail 1/8/2021 -$1,208.79 PAY20210101.00 -$3,734.06 
Deposit  20210108UB0 1/8/2021 $115.50 20210108UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water -$3,618.56 
Deposit  20210111UB3 1/11/2021 $5,739.00 20210111UB3 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $2,120.44 
Deposit  20210111UB0 1/11/2021 $951.10 20210111UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $3,071.54 
Deposit  20210111UB1 1/11/2021 $616.75 20210111UB1 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $3,688.29 
000486E DANELLE BERGH 1/13/2021 -$65.00 011321PAY Danelle Bergh-Stop  $3,623.29 
000482E ND TAX COMMISSIONER 1/14/2021 -$252.68 011421PAY 4th Quarter Taxes $3,370.61 
000483E LINCOLN STATE BANK 1/14/2021 -$35.00 011421PAY-2 Safety Deposit Box Fee $3,335.61 
000481E ND WSI 1/14/2021 -$7.91 011421PAY 4th Quarter WSI Payment $3,327.70 
Deposit  20210115UB0 1/15/2021 $1,010.00 20210115UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $4,337.70 
Deposit  20210115UB1 1/15/2021 $110.75 20210115UB1 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $4,448.45 
Deposit  20210115UB3 1/15/2021 $1,677.53 20210115UB3 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $6,125.98 
017803  ND ONE CALL, INC 1/19/2021 -$8.40 011921PAY Regular Tickets $6,117.58 
Deposit  011921REC-2 1/19/2021 $37,184.26 011921REC-2 CITY GENERAL LEVY $43,301.84 
017804  RICHLAND COUNTY  1/19/2021 -$2,103.64 011921PAY City Specials on Parcels $41,198.20 
Deposit  20210119U10 1/19/2021 $650.00 20210119U10 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $41,848.20 
Deposit  20210119UB0 1/19/2021 $220.00 20210119UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $42,068.20 
Deposit  011921REC 1/19/2021 $976.27 011921REC CITY GENERAL LEVY $43,044.47 
000484E UNITED STATES TREASURY 1/20/2021 -$1,932.92 012021PAY JAN TAX PAYMENT $41,111.55 
Deposit  20210121UB2 1/21/2021 $173.13 20210121UB2 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $41,284.68 
Deposit  20210121UB3 1/21/2021 $2,220.89 20210121UB3 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $43,505.57 
Deposit  20210121UB0 1/21/2021 -$65.00 20210121UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $43,440.57 
Deposit  20210121UB0b 1/21/2021 $110.00 20210121UB0b UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $43,550.57 
017805  Anderson, Gail 1/22/2021 -$1,185.46 PAY20210102.00 $42,365.11 
017806  Utke, Shannon 1/22/2021 -$1,568.34 PAY20210102.00 $40,796.77 
Deposit  20210126UB3 1/26/2021 $1,073.50 20210126UB3 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $41,870.27 
Deposit  012621REC 1/26/2021 $17,912.66 012621REC ST TREAS SALES TAX $59,782.93 
Deposit  013121REC 2/1/2021 $38.77 013121REC Interest Income $59,821.70 
Deposit  013121REC2 2/1/2021 $120.00 013121REC2 Water Hookup Fee $59,941.70 
Deposit  013121REC3 2/1/2021 $199.00 013121REC3 Sewer Fee $60,140.70 
 Deposits $85,121.31 $59,140.70 
 Checks -$25,980.61 

 
FILTER: (([Act Year]='2021' and [period] in (1))) and ((true)) 


